
Landesmeisterschaft ND-Auflage 2018
23.09.2018     in Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 9.40.68
KK-Gewehr 50m Auflage NDSB Herren Alt Seite: 1

Stand: 23.09.2018 18:20 Uhr Gesamt

1 PI 013455SchV Tornesch 886,4 Ringen

9513 Kaminski, Jens 290,2
9515 Kliegel, Henry 292,1
9516 Pardy, Sven 304,1

2 SL 003169VFB Schuby 884,6 Ringen

9042 Gerke, Michael 287,2
9043 Knuth, Matthias 299,3
9044 Kühl, Thorsten 298,1

3 RZ 011414SchK Nusse II 883,8 Ringen

9418 Schröder, Karsten 296,3
9417 Wendlandt, Bernd 293,7
9420 Jochens, Karsten 293,8

4 OH 008320SSV Kassau M.I. 881,3 Ringen

9198 Surkic, Miroslav 294,1
9199 Zupke, Carsten 300,8
9201 Tamm, Olaf 286,4

5 HE 015525Vogel-u.SchG Epenwöhrden 874,5 Ringen

9614 Braczek, Jochen 288,0
9613 Greuling, Sven 289,2
9612 Ingwersen, Rolf 297,3

6 RZ 011391Ratzeburger SchG I 864,6 Ringen

9369 Büchel, Andreas 290,8
9371 Henning, Michael 297,7
9366 Lucassen, Henry 276,1

7 RZ 011403SchV Lütau II 862,3 Ringen

9382 Freitag, Oliver 301,8
9381 Freitag, Thomas 278,4
9380 Schilling, Christoph 282,1



Landesmeisterschaft ND-Auflage 2018
23.09.2018     in Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 9.40.68
KK-Gewehr 50m Auflage NDSB Herren Alt Seite: 1

Stand: 23.09.2018 18:20 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 9560 Altenberg, Sven IZ 01... Lola Sportschützen 102,1 102,2 102,2 306,5

2 9516 Pardy, Sven PI 01... SchV Tornesch 99,1 101,0 104,0 304,1

3 9407 Brettschneider, Björn RZ 0... SchV Linau I 102,8 100,5 100,4 303,7

4 9382 Freitag, Oliver RZ 0... SchV Lütau II 98,2 102,0 101,6 301,8

5 9672 Stüven, Torben PL 00... TSV Selent 100,1 99,0 102,2 301,3

6 9199 Zupke, Carsten OH 0... SSV Kassau M.I. 100,7 100,5 99,6 300,8

7 9043 Knuth, Matthias SL 00... VFB Schuby 98,6 100,4 100,3 299,3

8 9044 Kühl, Thorsten SL 00... VFB Schuby 98,7 99,5 99,9 298,1

9 9114 Albertsen, Jens RD 0... TSV Flintbek 101,4 98,5 98,2 298,1
10 9486 Klass, Waldemar PI 01... Pinneberger BSchV 97,9 100,4 99,4 297,7
11 9371 Henning, Michael RZ 0... Ratzeburger SchG I 98,0 101,7 98,0 297,7
12 9534 Klettke, Lars IZ 01... Itzehoer SchV 98,8 100,2 98,5 297,5
13 9612 Ingwersen, Rolf HE 0... Vogel-u.SchG Epenwöhrden 98,8 101,0 97,5 297,3
14 9418 Schröder, Karsten RZ 0... SchK Nusse II 100,0 98,8 97,5 296,3
15 9192 Schöning, Sönke OH 0... Lensahner SchG 99,0 98,4 98,3 295,7
16 9535 Paulsen, Danny IZ 01... Itzehoer SchV 99,0 99,4 97,3 295,7
17 9706 Hars, Detlef NF 0... Gardinger SchV 98,0 99,3 97,7 295,0
18 9649 Woltmann, René PL 00... SSG Lutterbek 96,7 99,7 98,4 294,8
19 9222 Bausch, Heiko OH 0... SchV 64 Großenbrode 100,7 93,0 100,5 294,2
20 9198 Surkic, Miroslav OH 0... SSV Kassau M.I. 100,3 95,4 98,4 294,1
21 9064 Peschel, Jens SL 00... SpSchV Langstedt 96,9 99,8 97,4 294,1
22 9420 Jochens, Karsten RZ 0... SchK Nusse II 99,7 99,8 94,3 293,8
23 9417 Wendlandt, Bernd RZ 0... SchK Nusse II 98,6 93,9 101,2 293,7
24 9309 Ehlers, Michael SE 0... StVSchG Segeberg 97,5 99,0 96,8 293,3
25 9515 Kliegel, Henry PI 01... SchV Tornesch 96,7 96,3 99,1 292,1
26 9146 Neumann, Andreas KI 00... Elmschenhagener BG 97,3 94,9 99,4 291,6
27 9589 Pflüger, Nico HE 0... SchGr im SC Bargenstedt 95,9 96,0 99,1 291,0
28 9369 Büchel, Andreas RZ 0... Ratzeburger SchG I 98,9 99,8 92,1 290,8
29 9429 Schwien, Michael OD 0... Sülfelder SchG I 97,2 98,3 95,1 290,6
30 9239 Depelmann, Jörn OH 0... Schwartauer SchG 98,4 99,9 92,2 290,5
31 9191 Neumann, Sven OH 0... Lensahner SchG 98,7 97,1 94,5 290,3
32 9513 Kaminski, Jens PI 01... SchV Tornesch 93,6 97,5 99,1 290,2
33 9499 Grüger, Jens PI 01... SchBrSch Kl.Nordende-Lieth 97,8 97,0 94,5 289,3
34 9613 Greuling, Sven HE 0... Vogel-u.SchG Epenwöhrden 93,2 98,7 97,3 289,2
35 9389 Heitmann, Bernd RZ 0... SchV Breitenfelde II 97,3 94,4 96,5 288,2
36 9614 Braczek, Jochen HE 0... Vogel-u.SchG Epenwöhrden 96,8 94,9 96,3 288,0
37 9202 Sevke, Axel OH 0... SSV Kassau 92,5 96,4 98,9 287,8
38 9042 Gerke, Michael SL 00... VFB Schuby 96,7 95,5 95,0 287,2
39 9201 Tamm, Olaf OH 0... SSV Kassau M.I. 96,4 93,5 96,5 286,4
40 9497 Mohr, Stefan PI 01... SchBrSch Kl.Nordende-Lieth 96,3 96,4 93,7 286,4
41 9317 Hübner, Thorsten SE 0... SV Wittenborn 97,1 96,3 92,5 285,9
42 9240 Fick, Stephan OH 0... Schwartauer SchG 97,7 93,1 94,9 285,7
43 9380 Schilling, Christoph RZ 0... SchV Lütau II 95,8 91,4 94,9 282,1
44 9368 zur Kammer, Jonny RZ 0... Ratzeburger SchG 90,9 94,4 95,7 281,0
45 9262 Ewler, Edwin SE 0... SSV Groß Kummerfeld 95,7 91,2 92,2 279,1
46 9381 Freitag, Thomas RZ 0... SchV Lütau II 93,6 91,5 93,3 278,4
47 9469 Kasten, Jan PI 01... Elmshorner SchG 90,9 93,2 93,1 277,2
48 9361 Plath, Michael HL 01... SchV Moisling 95,3 90,9 90,0 276,2
49 9366 Lucassen, Henry RZ 0... Ratzeburger SchG I 92,6 91,2 92,3 276,1



Herren Alt Stand: 23.09.2018,18:20 Uhr    Seite: 2 9.40.68

50 9428 Gehl, Ronald OD 0... Sülfelder SchG I 91,9 90,3 93,1 275,3


	m9.40.68
	e9.40.68

